PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CINQUEMANI

ANTONIO




24,50

19,50

137

181

NO

4, 5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GENTILE

CHRISTIAN




26

10

96

132

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GRANO

GIOVANNI




25,50

98

128,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CAIME

DOROTEA




29

18,50

68

115,50

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCIMECA

GIUSEPPE




24

82

114

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SALERNO

FABIO




26

11

69

106

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MANCUSO

ANDREA SALVATORE




33

11

60

104

NO

4,7,




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ARICO!

ROBERTA




33

19

51

103

NO

5; 6;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CACIOPPO

ANTONIO




21,50

11

69

101,50

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MAZZIOTTA

ALESSANDRO




10

33

13

54

100

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

R1ZzO

VERONICA




11

33

19

48

100

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GUARINO

GIORGIO




12

29

68

97

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

D'AMICO

MARIA GIOVANNA




13

27,50

11

55

93,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LO PRESTI

PIETRO




14

24,50

15

54

93,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

D'ALESSANDRO

LOREDANA GIOVANNA




15

33

9,50

48

90,50

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DIMARCO

FRANCESCO




16

33

20

36

89

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LO CASTO

MARIA LETIZIA

PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MARSALA

GIUSI




17

26

63

89

NO

18

25,50

60

88,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

STORNIOLO

GIOVANNI




19

24,50

54

87,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GIORDANO

ROSA




20

29

50

87

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

VIGILANTE

ALESSANDRA




21

33

51

86

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GODINO

MASSIMILIANO MATTEO




22

33

14

36

83

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ALTAVILLA

GIUSEPPE




23

33

41

82

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GENTILE

ANGELO




24

27

42,50

12

81,50

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DI MARTINO

MARIANNA




25

21,50

24

36

81,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

COLLETTI

MARIA ANTONIETTA




26

33

39

79

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DI FRANCO

MARIA PIA GIORGIA




27

33

15

30

78

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CUCCIA

NICOLETTA

PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCAVUZZO

LOREDANA




28

33

36

76

NO

29

33

32

74

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

STREVA

SERENA




30

24

10

40

74

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ASSIRIA

FEDERICA




31

33

18

22

73

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCLAFANI

MARIANNA




32

28

16

29

73

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

D'ANGELO

CAROLA




33

28

20

24

72

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

AIELLO

ENRICO




34

26,50

42

70,50

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

INGUI'

FABIANA GIUSEPPA




35

33

28

70

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BATTAGLIA

ALESSANDRA




36

27,50

12,50

28

68

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MUGAVERO

VALENTINA




37

33

24,50

[e2]

63,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BARATTA

CHIARA




38

33

12

18

63

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GUAGGENTI

LAURA




39

33

11

18

62

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MICELI

GIUSEPPE




40

33

11

18

62

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GIOVENCO

SALVATORE




41

33

17

12

62

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BENNARDO

LUCA




42

33

18

60

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MONTEVAGO

EMANUELE




43

29

22

59

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GULOTTA

MIRIAM




44

33

18

58

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ROMANO

RUGGERO




45

33

24

57

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GERACI

CARLA




46

33

16

57

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MELI

SEBASTIANO




47

21,50

1,50

34

57

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

D'AMATO

MARIA FEDERICA




48

24,50

20

12

56,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CATALINOTTO

VINCENZO




49

26,50

14

16

56,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SINATRA

MARIA FRANCESCA




50

33

11

12

56

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

RI1ZZUTO

FRANCESCO




51

33

11

12

56

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCHIFANO

GIANLUCA




52

33

11

12

56

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ROMEO

MADDALENA




53

33

10,50

12

55,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BELLI

FEDERICA




54

23

24

55

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CARELLA

MARCO




55

33

9,50

12

54,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DI STEFANO

ANTONINA




56

33

13

54

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCHIFANO

MELISSA




57

29

13

12

54

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCRAMUZZA

ROSSANA




58

33

12

53

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LOMBARDO

ORAZIO




59

33

20

53

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

VIVIANO

EMANUELE




60

33

11

52

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GAITO

MARIA CHIARA




61

28

11

12

51

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FERRARA

SALVATORE




62

24,50

12

14

50,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

cuccr

EMILIANO




63

25

13

12

50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MISERENDINO

LUISA




64

24,50

12

12

48,50

NO

4;5;




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CORONA

GIUSEPPE




65

33

48

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BONANNO

ANGELITA




66

19,50

1,50

27

48

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DI VITA

ANTONIO




67

23,50

16

47,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FAVUZZA

CATERINA




68

33

14

47

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GENNARO

STEFANIA




69

33

13,50

o

46,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

VOLTURNO GAGLIO

GIORGIO




70

25,50

20

o

45,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LA ROCCA

CLAUDIA




71

33

12

45

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CUSENZA

LEONARDO




72

29

15,50

o

44,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

TREVISO

MARIANTONIETTA




73

33

11

44

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

TOMASELLO

GAETANO




74

29

44

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SUCATO

IOSELITA




75

33

11

44

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BUTTITTA

GIOVANNA




76

33

43

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SANSONE

FRANCESCO




77

33

9,50

o

42,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

COSTA

GIOVANNI




78

23,50

18

42,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SALA

MARIANNA




79

29

13

42

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

TUMMINIA

GIUSEPPE SALVATORE




80

25

11

42

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

PODIX

MARIA




81

20,50

20,50

41

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GARGANO

MARIA PAOLA




82

33

41

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GENDUSA

ELENA




83

29

12

41

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

IACONA

EMANUELE




84

33

41

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DI SPARTI

MARIA RITA




85

33

1,50

[e2]

40,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ROMANO

ALESSIO




86

29

5,50

[e2]

40,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

VIRGADAMO

ROBERTO




87

29

11

40

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MONASTERO

GIUSEPPE




88

29

11

40

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

COSENZA

DAVIDE




89

33

38

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MONTI

FABRIZIO




90

33

38

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

INDOVINO

MARIA MARZIA




91

27

11

38

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

RUSSO

ROSALIA




92

24

14

38

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FOLLARI

FRANCESCO




93

20

11

37

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MELI

FRANCESCO




94

23

1,50

12

36,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SIRAGUSA

LETIZIA




95

33

3,50

o

36,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CALATO

ROSSELLA




96

33

36

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BUSCEMI

GIANLUCA




97

27

36

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GAMBINO

GIOVANNI




98

27

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ROVETTO

CLARA




99

33

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCALICI

FRANCESCA AMBRA




100

33

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CUTTITTA

FRANCESCA




101

33

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

PIAZZA

CHIARA




102

33

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LAMBIASE

DANIELE




103

33

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MICELA

ROBERTO




104

33

35

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

DUCATO

PIERA




105

25,50

34,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCERRA

FILIPPO




106

19,50

8,50

34

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

NIGRELLI

SALVATORE




107

28

34

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MAZZAMUTO

SALVATORE




108

33

34

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCIANNA

ANTONINO




109

28

34

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BONACCORSO

FRANCESCO




110

33

34

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BONCIMINO

EMANUELE




111

33

0,50

o

33,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

ARGANO

FRANCESCO




112

33

0,50

o

33,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCHILLACI

SARA ANNA




113

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

R1ZzO

FABIO




114

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BELMONTE

GIACOMO




115

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CONTORNO

ROSSANA




116

29

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CANDURA

MARIACHIARA




117

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SCARDINA

ANTONINO




118

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

RIBAUDO

ROBERTA




119

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

TRIPOLI

VIVIANA PAOLA




120

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FARANNA

ROSA




121

29

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

TERESI

CATERINA




122

33

33

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MARTORANA

CHIARA




123

26,50

[e2]

32,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

D'ANNA

ARIANNA




124

23

32

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LA MONICA

ERNESTO




125

26

32

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BROCCIA

ANDREA




126

29

31

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GAGLIANO

ENRICO




127

26,50

4,50

31

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GENDUSO

SERENA




128

29

31

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SAMPINO

ANTONINO




129

20

10

30

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BORDONARO

CATERINA




130

29

0,50

o

29,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FUSCO

ANTONINO




131

28,50

0,50

29

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

TUZZOLINO

LAURA




132

29

29

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BARRALE

DANIELA




133

24

29

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CAMARDA

MARIA ROSA




134

26,50

o

28,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CARLINO

BENEDETTO




135

26,50

o

28,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LO GERFO

VINCENZA




136

25,50

o

28,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SAGLIMBENI

ROSALIA




137

28

28

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CASTELLI

SAMUELE




138

20

6,50

=

27,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MEO

ANTONIO




139

27,50

o

27,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FRANCO

DANIELA




140

26,50

o

27,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

GRECO

MADDALENA MONICA




141

27,50

o

27,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

SANTANTONIO

GIUSEPPE




142

18

27

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

LI CASTRI

FRANCESCA




143

24

27

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

IGNOTI

ENZA MARIA




144

25,50

o

26,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BARRALE

AURORA




145

17

26

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MERCADANTE

EMILIO




146

26

26

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

FAI

MARCELLO




147

22,50

=

25,50

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CARDUCCIO

FABIO




148

17

25

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

MERRA

MAURILIO PIETRO




149

22

22

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

CUSIMANO

ESTER




150

20

21

NO




PA

PAIC8BWO002

A049

MM

BUGGEA

ANTONIO




151

19,50

o

19,50

NO




